Product

29-04-2024

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Gross weight

Net weight

50325290

4260192271879

8466300000

1

Product specifications

4260192271879
0.580kg

0.580 kg

Z Axial preset gauge with
magnet and dial gauge, @20 mm
tracer and height 50 mm +/-

0,01 mm

50325290
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